FN8276 Rev 0.00 Page 1 of 21
November 27, 2013
FN8276
Rev 0.00
November 27, 2013
HIP2103, HIP2104
60V, 1A/2A Peak, Half Bridge Driver with 4V UVLO
 DATASHEET

FN8276 Rev 0.00 Page 4 of 21
November 27, 2013
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3, 4)
PART
MARKING
UVLO
(V)
VCC
REGULATOR
(V)
VDD
REGULATOR
(V)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
HIP2103FRTAAZ DZBF 4.0 N/A N/A 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
HIP2104FRAANZ 2104AN 4.0 3.3 12 12 Ld 4x4 DFN L12.4x4A
HIP2103-4DEMO1Z HIP2103, HIP2104 3-phase, Full, or Half Bridge Motor Drive Demonstration Board
HIP2103_4MBEVAL1Z HIP2103, HIP2104 Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. Add “-T*”, suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil